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Course 10000 m
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CREPIEUX
POTTEAU
HAROUX
CHOPIN
PRETTRE
CARLIER
NOIZIER
ROBERT
LACHAPELLE
DIEU
RODRIGUES
VERDIERE
LANCIAUX
PAYAN
PUDDU
BEDAD
TALMASSE
BERQUET
COLEAU
GERNEZ
WATREMET
LAURENT
VIOLA
BAUCHOT
TORDOIT
BOULON
SZYMANSKI
LEBLOND
CRESPO
PINCHART
TYLEK
BRYON
LETURCQ
TINTURIER
SMET
HOURRIEZ
SERUGHETTI
BASUYAUX
BREGOVIC
LAMHINI
NAILI
SZURHAJ
DELAHAYE
DELCOURT
AGUSTONI
HERBIN
ELIS
HAZARD
GRARD
SEMAIL
LECOHIER
COURBEZ

Arnaud
Pierre
Nicolas
Xavier
Philippe
Nicolas
Jérome
Gregory
Christophe
Dany
Alain
Sylvain
Benoit
Stephane
Jean Pierre
Samir
Vincent
Benoit
Pascal
Patrick
Lionel
Jean Yves
Yannick
David
Pierre
Vincent
Emmanue
Jean Marc
Anthony
Raphael
Jérome
Gaétan
Michel
Stéphane
Gerald
Jean Claude
Michel
Christian
Dominique
Abdel
Quarda
Renaud
Claudy
Christophe
Simon
Pierre Louis
Philippe
Jean Jacques
Cedric
Marie Andrée
Damien
Jean Jacques

00:31:20
00:31:46
00:32:29
00:33:05
00:33:06
00:33:18
00:33:25
00:33:30
00:34:16
00:34:40
00:34:50
00:35:08
00:35:20
00:35:24
00:36:27
00:36:40
00:36:41
00:36:47
00:37:03
00:37:06
00:37:10
00:37:36
00:37:40
00:37:47
00:38:02
00:38:09
00:38:28
00:38:31
00:38:32
00:38:34
00:38:38
00:38:45
00:38:54
00:38:56
00:38:58
00:39:09
00:39:14
00:39:18
00:39:22
00:39:22
00:39:23
00:39:36
00:39:39
00:39:51
00:40:04
00:40:08
00:40:15
00:40:15
00:40:28
00:40:35
00:40:38
00:40:55
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53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

BAINS NARINDER
PINCHART Emmanuel
MICHEL Jean Philippe
DYBIONA Muriel
LEGRAND Denis
DELVALLEE Dominique
BOITIER Jean Marc
VERMELEN Jean
HUBERT Benjamin
VANDEKERKHOVI Jules
FAURE Francis
DJALALI Boualem
FOIS Luigi
HAMBERT Daniel
HERNANDEZ Philippe
TOLLENAERE Dominique
DELORY Serge
WANTE Jean Luc
JOURNET Christian
ANDRE PASCAL
CASIER Nicolas
MARTINEZ Raymond
DUFFY Philip
HARVEY Melissa
O'BRIEN Anthony
BILLEMONT Cedric
TURPIN Yannick
LEMAIRE Christophe
LECOCQ Patrice
LELEU Damien
GRIMONPONT FRANCIS
SCOTT Martin
BURNS Jenny
SANIEZ Dominique
TKACZ Laurent
BERTIN Michel
TINTURIER Guy
DESSAINT Bernard
ZIMMERMANN Raymond
LEFEVRE Jessica
FLAMME Pascal
LEFEVRE Jean Jacques
DI FIORE Nino
DHAINAUT Marie Paule
LEMAITRE Jacques
MARCAILLE Cédric
PAYEN Robert
CLEMENT Victor
FAIDERBE Marcel
SIX Jean Louis
HUMPHRIES Steve
GEENENS Max
LEFEBVRE Patrick
LALOUX Michel
SLOMOWICZ Bruno

VANDEKERKHOVI Andrée

00:41:01
00:41:10
00:41:11
00:41:20
00:41:29
00:41:37
00:41:39
00:41:40
00:41:42
00:41:56
00:42:03
00:42:06
00:42:11
00:42:18
00:42:21
00:42:29
00:42:31
00:42:37
00:42:39
00:42:47
00:42:47
00:42:48
00:42:49
00:42:50
00:42:51
00:42:52
00:42:52
00:43:20
00:43:24
00:43:24
00:43:25
00:43:42
00:43:46
00:43:48
00:43:49
00:44:06
00:44:06
00:44:20
00:44:29
00:44:31
00:44:37
00:44:39
00:44:40
00:44:42
00:44:45
00:44:58
00:45:00
00:45:02
00:45:03
00:45:06
00:45:07
00:45:10
00:45:13
00:45:14
00:45:15
00:45:18
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109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164

MAFILLE Jean
CARRERAS Frédéric
DERBAY Daniel
HAMBERT Michéle
PELTINCKX Xavier
DINAUT Isabelle
BARDYN PASCAL
LEFEVRE Linda
LEFEVRE Fabrice
MARCHIN Stéphane
CHIGAR Eric
ROBERT Gérard
LIEGEOIS David
CARBALLO Manuel
BRICOUT Philippe
JOLY Dominique
GEENENS Jean
LEMAITRE Frédéric
VALLEZ Eric
LEMAITRE Sébastien
LEURS Martine
LEGARDEZ Gilles
DUBRULLE Philippe
BEUKENNE Francois
LANCELLE Michel
GUIDEZ Roger
DURUT Bruno
BOURGHELLE Dominique
DESMEDT Mireille
DUBOIS Jean Jacques
PAYEN Pascal
LASSON René
BASUYAU André
BRICE Francois
O'BRIEN CAROLINE
VILAIN Gérard
FACCIOLI Jean Pierre
SAUTIER Eric
LEFEBVRE Sylvie
LANCIAUX Denis
CROGIEZ Fabien
SELTENSPERGEF Denis
SANTERRE Francois
DESSINGES Serge
DEHON Michel
BOUCHART Michel
DUPAS Olga
LAFFRENOY Emmanuel
STIEVENARD Pascal
VILAIN Francoise
LEURETTE Bernard
HELIN Ophélie
HEMBERT Sylvain
DEDISE Lionel
HENNEBERT Dominique
LAMOTTE Jean Paul

00:45:21
00:45:26
00:45:28
00:45:30
00:45:32
00:45:45
00:45:52
00:45:53
00:45:54
00:45:56
00:45:57
00:45:57
00:46:15
00:46:20
00:46:25
00:46:26
00:46:50
00:46:56
00:46:56
00:47:01
00:47:06
00:47:11
00:47:12
00:47:13
00:47:23
00:47:24
00:47:25
00:47:25
00:47:26
00:47:30
00:47:33
00:47:41
00:47:44
00:48:10
00:48:14
00:48:15
00:48:16
00:48:32
00:48:34
00:48:40
00:48:49
00:48:57
00:49:09
00:49:10
00:49:11
00:49:12
00:49:17
00:49:19
00:49:20
00:49:30
00:49:32
00:49:33
00:49:33
00:49:45
00:49:47
00:49:48
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165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
21
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220

JOSEPH
GEORGE
RAOUT
LECAILLE
SENEZ
SEGARD
BOUGAMONT
BARRAUD
LASSELIN
LEMAITRE
VERNIERS
CLOCHETTE
DHAUSSY
MARTIN
GARCIA
LENGRAND
COPIN
LEMAITRE
DUBOIS
DRECQ
POIRETTE
MILLON
LAPIERRE
SEMAIL
VASSEUR
DOYEN
GUIDEZ
COLLET
DELACROIX
FOVEAU
BERTEAU
BERNARD
LOUVION
DERBAL
O'BRIEN
OBIN
DEVOS
BRUGUET
LEFEBVRE
ANDREWS
MERCKEL
WALLOT
GEORGE
HAUTIER

GRATTEPANCHE

CANIVEZ
RIDON
PIERKOT
PIQUET
HENNION
ZAWIERUCHA
BOITTE
LABARTHE
HELIN
BOURGHELLE
HALL

Jean Michel
Michael
Michel
Daniel
David
David
Remi
René
Pascal
Daniel
Guy
Philippe
Annick
Jean Luc
Frederic
Michael
Pascal
Géraldine
Bernard
Jean Pierre
Romain
Eric

Paul
Christophe
Francois
Vincent
Fabrice
Laurent
Patrice
Agnes
Patrick
Francis
Jacques
Rachid
LINSEY
Jean Luc
Christian
Jacky
Patrice
Timothy
Jean Frangois
Yvon
Nicola
Jean Luc
Bernadette
Bernard
Marie Anne
Jean Luc
Thierry
Eric
Stéphane
Christine
Marie Pierre
Véronique
Michelle
MICHEAL

00:49:55
00:50:00
00:50:02
00:50:22
00:50:37
00:50:38
00:50:38
00:50:39
00:50:43
00:50:47
00:50:51
00:51:29
00:51:44
00:51:51
00:52:03
00:52:06
00:52:29
00:52:30
00:52:31
00:52:32
00:52:32
00:52:43
00:52:50
00:52:56
00:52:57
00:53:03
00:53:11
00:54:00
00:54:01
00:54:05
00:54:06
00:54:15
00:54:29
00:54:39
00:54:42
00:54:44
00:54:45
00:54:46
00:54:47
00:54:48
00:54:51
00:54:53
00:54:54
00:54:56
00:55:07
00:55:18
00:55:29
00:55:31
00:55:32
00:55:47
00:56:10
00:56:25
00:56:26
00:56:54
00:56:58
00:57:06
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221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237

ANTOINE
ROUX
HELIN
CARLIER
TREHOUT
RIVA
DUJARDIN
LEMAIRE
DRECQ
WADIN
HAZARD
CORNET
TERESE

JOSEPH-ROSE

WADIN
DENHEZ
LEE

José
David
Michel
Philippe
Guy
Pierre
Benjamin
Fabien
Liliane
Patrick
Chantal
Marc
Daniele
Jérome
Laurence
Jean Michel
John

00:57:21
00:57:23
00:57:44
00:57:46
00:57:52
00:58:02
00:58:24
00:59:03
00:59:41
01:00:09
01:00:20
01:00:21
01:00:35
01:00:44
01:01:28
01:04:25
01:07:13

SEM
SEM
V1M
Vi M
V1M
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SEM
V2 F
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V1 F
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V2 F
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V1M
V3 M



Course 6300 m
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MERIAUX
KHENFRI
SERRA
DEBRUYNE
DJALALI
SPELTA
LEROY
DEBUSSCHERE
HOCHEZ
TLEMCAMI
SERUSIER
SENEZ
DENIMAL
MOREAU
SARO
DELTOMBE
VIL
GEENENS
LEPAN
HOCHEZ
SEGARD
DENOYELLE
DINAU
DENIMAL
GUIBERT
GUIDEZ
GEENENS
COLLET
LEPORCQ

Benoit
Smail
Nicolas
Julien
Abdel Kader
David
Ludovic
Damien
Romain
Malek
Jean Marc
Gianni
Jean Marc
Fabrice
Florent
Séverine
Jérémy
Maxime
Sandra
Didier
Marie Christine
Laura
Philippe
Yohann
Sophie
Bernadette
Fabienne
Christine
Dominique

00:20:58
00:22:54
00:24:16
00:24:23
00:24:25
00:24:37
00:24:49
00:24:50
00:24:59
00:25:27
00:25:30
00:25:58
00:26:23
00:26:35
00:26:58
00:27:00
00:27:35
00:27:46
00:29:26
00:30:48
00:32:42
00:34:12
00:34:13
00:34:16
00:34:42
00:37:39
00:38:03
00:38:19
00:41:54
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JUM
JUM
CA M
SE M
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JUM
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Course 2600 m
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LEGGETT
DEBARBA
LEURS
SEMAIL
BAUDOUR
WALLERANT
GEKIERE
MARCHAND
COCHETEUX
VIOLA
HUICQ
FONTAINE
VENIAT
LECLERCQ
SEMAIL
BREGOVIC
GRUDZIEN
BUIRETTE
FETTACRE
BREGOVIC
DELORY
COPPENS
BRASSELET
LEFEVRE
BRUNO
COLEAU
LEMAIRE
CLOCHETTE
BARRAUD
DELOFFRE
LEMPEREUR
PINOCHE
VAILLANT
RODRIGUES
CIUPA
PORA
GALLIEZ
VIOLA
AIESI
MOUCHON
ANGIOI
LEMAIRE
LARGILLET
MERCIER
VASSEUR
TISON
VANLOO
GEENENS

BENJAMIN
Louis
Jack
Cedric
Claire
Davy
Guillaume
Adrien
Jonathan
Amandine
Stéphane
Yves-Marie
Grégory
Emeric
Mickael
Vincent
Morgane
Aurelien
Deisia
Noémie
Florentin
Mathilde
Agnés
Virginie
Ophélia
Meryl
Alban
Maximilien
Adeline
Orlane
Claire
Héléne
Amélie
Kevin
Guillaume
Gael
Mathilde
Aline
Tiffany
Remi
Lorena
Cassandre
Aurélie
Marie
Samuel
Céline
Sabine
Lucie

00:09:42
00:09:43
00:10:03
00:10:07
00:10:17
00:10:22
00:10:38
00:10:39
00:10:40
00:10:41
00:10:45
00:10:46
00:10:47
00:11:00
00:11:01
00:11:14
00:11:17
00:11:20
00:11:22
00:11:24
00:11:26
00:11:27
00:11:28
00:11:29
00:11:31
00:11:36
00:11:36
00:11:37
00:11:41
00:11:43
00:11:45
00:11:50
00:11:57
00:12:02
00:12:03
00:12:03
00:12:04
00:12:19
00:12:20
00:12:22
00:12:29
00:12:35
00:12:39
00:12:40
00:12:48
00:13:38
00:14:29
00:15:00
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Course 950 m
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LECONTE Julien 00:04:29
VERBECQ Quentin 00:04:38
MARCHIN Thomas 00:04:41
DEBARDA Baptiste 00:05:05
JOSQUIN Claire 00:05:05
NOWAK Stanis 00:05:09
MARCHIN Antoine 00:05:13
MARCHIN Maxime 00:05:19
JOSQUIN Florence 00:05:24
BAUDOUR Quentin 00:05:25
PAYEN Mallaury 00:05:27
COPPENS Florian 00:05:38
CARRERAS Stéphane 00:05:39
VERQUIN Océane 00:05:43
MATHA Pascale 00:05:53
LECLERCQ Alexis 00:05:57
DEMOULIN Virginie 00:05:59
COUSIN Alexis 00:06:01
SERUGHETTI Mathys 00:06:02
GWIZDEK Anais 00:06:04
POIZOT Camille 00:06:06
VERMEULEN Corentin 00:06:15
LEGROS Antoine 00:06:19
BOITIER Alexis 00:06:20
VERQUIN Mélodie 00:06:21
GWIZDEK Alexis 00:06:22
BEGDHADI Yasmine 00:06:22
GEENENS Yann 00:06:28
BODART Héléne 00:06:29
LEMAIRE Ariane 00:06:54
DE RIDDER Steven 00:06:58
BODART Héloise 00:07:01
CROGIEZ Florian 00:07:01
BRUNO Noemie 00:07:02
DE RIDDER Grégory 00:07:14
SENECHAL Estelle 00:07:14
BREGOVIC Ludivine 00:07:15
RAOUT Valentin 00:07:15
BARBOTIN Alexis 00:07:29
LEGROS Martin 00:08:05

PO M
PO M
PO M
PO M
PO F
PO M
EA M
EA M
EAF
PO M
PO F
PO M
EA M
EAF
PO F
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PO F
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PO F
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